

Kirby Morgan Dive Systems, Inc.®

1430 Jason Way, Santa Maria, California 93455 Phone: 805/928-7772 Fax: 805/928-0342 www.kirbymorgan.com e-mail: kmdsi@kirbymorgan.com

Bulletin #3 of 2025. March 3, 2025 CHANGE TO PRODUCT BULLETIN

P/N 120-301 USB Drive and User Guides are now a Metal QR Code Card

Products Affected: All Kirby Morgan products utilizing manuals on USB flash drives or printed user guides.

All Kirby Morgan® products that utilize manuals or user guides will now include a metal QR code card, replacing the USB flash drives and printed user guides. The card features two QR codes: one for registering your new Kirby Morgan® product, and the other directs users to the central hub for all our manuals and BlowApart drawings.





The above displays both the front and back of the P/N 120-301 metal QR code card.

This Metal QR Card will ensure that our customers receive the most current information and images, provide Kirby Morgan® with the most efficient method to update product registrations and manuals, and offer our customers a straightforward way to register their products from Kirby Morgan®.

There is no change in the part number.

There is no change in price at this time.

No exchanges will be offered.

Please contact your authorized KMDSI dealer or e-mail sales@kirbymorgan.com for more information.

